Planning Council Agenda
December 16, 2015

1:35-1:40

1:35-1:40

1:40-3:10

3:10-3:25

3:25-3:35

3:35-4:00

4:05-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:50

4:50-5:00

Welcome and Opening Prayer
Research Background

PLNU ldentity Research Presentation
Break

Applying the Research

Group Discussion

Quick Debrief

Workday Update — Going Live
College of Extended Learning Update

Next Steps

Bob
Maria

Michele and Thomas

Bob and Maria
Maria
Bob
Corey and Maria
Kerry and Dave

Maria



