Planning Council Agenda December 16, 2015

1:35-1:40	Welcome and Opening Prayer	Bob
1:35-1:40	Research Background	Maria
1:40-3:10	PLNU Identity Research Presentation	Michele and Thomas
3:10-3:25	Break	
3:25-3:35	Applying the Research	Bob and Maria
3:35-4:00	Group Discussion	Maria
4:05-4:15	Quick Debrief	Bob
4:15-4:30	Workday Update – Going Live	Corey and Maria
4:30-4:50	College of Extended Learning Update	Kerry and Dave
4:50-5:00	Next Steps	Maria